Position

Director Of Engineering
District Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer

Engineering Technician 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$172,386
$154,925
$137,804
$118,833
$112,176

$64,342

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,646
$30,967
$33,053
$30,407
$26,444
$18,622



