Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$172,386	\$27,646
District Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$154,925	\$30,967
Associate Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$137,804	\$33,053
Associate Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$118,833	\$30,407
Assistant Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$112,176	\$26,444
Engineering Technician 1		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$64,342	\$18,622